ALICE SPRINGS STEINER SCHOOL

TheAliceSprings

Steiner School

Sundry Charges & Discounts Schedule - 2025

DISCOUNTS OTHER FEES
NB: All discounts apply to Tution Fees only
School Camps

Earlybird Discount 3% For full payment of the annually invoiced fees by 28 Feb 2025 Class 1 S 20.00
(Tuition Only) Class 2 S 60.00
Class 3 $  165.00
Sibling Discount 10% discount for 2™ child in a family Class 4 S 170.00
(Tuition Only) 50% discount for 3 or subsequent children Class 5 $  145.00
Class 6 $  770.00
Grandfather Discount 25% discount for 2nd and 50% for 3rd. Class 7 $ 1,400.00
(Tuition Only) Class 8 S 1,400.00

Pension/Health Care Card 20% discount on Tuition Fees ( not applicable to Resouce Levy and no sibling Instrument Hire
(Tuition Only) Discount if qualifying for a Pension/Health Care discount.) Cello S 350.00
A copy of the relevant (current) card needs to be provided to qualify for this discount. Violin / Viola S 200.00
Alto recorder (7 ) S 39.00

NB: All invoices to be paid within 4 weeks of invoice date, unless a payment arrangement is put in place;
Please contact Finance Manager <financemanager@alicesteiner.nt.edu.au> to set up a direct debit. Recorders
Pentatonic (1-2) S 90.00
Descant(3-6) S 65.00
No BTS In Playgroup and BB . Sports / Activities Program

Term 1 S 90.00
Term 4 S 90.00




